
                   Shaw Public School 
                                    6, Fakir Para Road, Behala, Kolkata 700034 

 
  23/02/2026 
 
NEW STUDENTS (TODDLERS TO CLASS IX) – DATES FOR DISTRIBUTION OF BOOKS & STATIONERY 
 
Dear Parent/Guardians, 
 
Please note that the Text Books & Stationery will be distributed to new students who have taken admission for 
the session 2026-2027 on the dates mentioned below from 12.30 p.m. till 1.30 p.m. 
 
You are requested to carry the fee book which was given at the time of admission. 
 

CLASS 
BOOK DISTRIBUTION 

DATES 
AMOUNT (APPROX.) 

Toddlers 12-03-2026 (Thursday) Rs.3500/- 

Lower Nursery 

11-03-2026 (Wed) 

Rs.5,500/- 

Upper Nursery Rs.6,000/- 

Kindergarten Rs.6,500/- 

Class I 12-03-2026 (Thurs) Rs.7,000/- 

Class II 13-03-2026 (Fri) Rs.8,000/- 

Class III 16-03-2026 (Mon) Rs.9,000/- 

Class IV 17-03-2026 (Tue) Rs.9,500/- 

Class V 23-03-2026 (Mon) Rs.11,000/- 

Class VI 24-03-2026 (Tue) Rs.12,000/- 

Class VII 27-03-2026 (Fri) Rs.12,000/- 

Class VIII 26-03-2026 (Thurs) Rs.12,000/- 

Class IX 25-03-2026 (Wed) Rs.12,000/- 

 
You are requested to carry your smart phone on the above dates for understanding the process of the 
School App. 
 
 
By Order 
Principal 
 

 

 


